08-02
Airscrew Hydraulic Drive Fans
General Hydraulic Drive Information
Designed for high performance with low power
consumption, the Airscrew Hydraulically driven range of
fans have non-stall performance and non-overloading
power characteristic, together with low noise emission
levels. The backward-inclined impeller blades are

1 = AERODYNAMIC DESIGN REFERENCE, 5 = 400 Hz AC LINE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY, 1 = FIRST
INSTALLATION DESIGN STAGE
Ordering Information
When ordering, please specify the specific Airscrew part number listed on the model table below. Further ordering
information, based on the configuration and motor series, may be obtained by contacting customer service.
Please refer to the Unit Description Key explanation above.
08-04
Standard Product Offering of AC Line Powered Models
Part #
Prod
Description
FLOW
(CFM)
Max
Pressu
re
(IWG)
Nom
RPM
Nom
Watts
Max
Amb (C)
Weight
(lbs)
Airflow
Source
Data
017033000 305-MP4-331 5339.6 6.43 4000 3650.00 100 39.7 AS010-6
017034000 305-MP4-331 6526.2 10.45 5000 7000.00 100 39.7 AS010-7
017035000 305-MP4-331 8179 15.27 6000 12400.00 100 39.7 AS010-8
017036000 305-MP4-331 9302 20.29 7000 17750.00 100 39.7 AS010-9
017037000 305-MP4-331 10255 25.31 7800 23750.00 100 39.7 AS010-10
017068000 380-MP4-331 7734 5.83 3000 N/A 100 55.1 AS011-6
017069000 380-MP4-331 10489 10.45 4000 10500.00 100 55.1 AS011-7
017070000 380-MP4-331 12925 16.79 5000 21250.00 100 55.1 AS011-8
017071000 380-MP4-331 15680 23.3 6000 36000.00 100 55.1 AS011-9
017072000 380-MP4-331 16316 26.11 6300 42250.00 100 55.1 AS011-10
017158000 475-MP4-333 14832 9.64 3000 14000.00 100 88.2 AS009-11
017159000 475-MP4-333 17480 12.45 3500 22000.00 100 88.2 AS009-12
017160000 475-MP4-333 19705 16.57 4000 33200.00 100 88.2 AS009-13
017161000 475-MP4-333 22460 20.89 4500 47100.00 100 88.2 AS009-14